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Pesticide Mix 7, Varied conc, in Toluene

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

ACCU-AE-00016

1mL

De Minimis UN1294 Il E2

Analyte/Parameter
Bromophos-ethyl
Bromophos-methyl
Fenitrothion
Methacrifos
Omethoate
Phosalone
Tetrachlorvinphos

Tolclofos-methyl

CAS number
[4824-78-6]
[2104-96-3]
[122-14-5]
[62610-77-9]
[1113-02-6]
[2310-17-0]
[22248-79-9]
[57018-04-9]

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany
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